The Board reserves the right to reject any
or all proposals or bids, and to waive any
informality in any bid.
DATED: 10/02/2024
BOARD OF EDUCATION OF THE CITY
OF LOS ANGELES by Procurement
Services Division.
10/7, 10/14/24

DJ-3858643#

PARS ARVIN CONSTRUCTION INC

corporation

2,919,000.00

TWO MILLION NINE HUNDRED NINETEEN THOUSAND DOLLARS

DOCUMENT 00 6217 
CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE FOR HAZARDOUS MATERIALS 

FOR MATTERS NOT OTHERWISE COVERED BY THE OWNER CONTROLLED INSURANCE PROGRAM (OCIP) 

REVISED 11/16/2015
CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE FOR HAZARDOUS  

MATERIALS     00 6217-1